Bezirks-Schwimm Meisterschaften 2014

Bezirk Kirchdorf/Krems
Freitag,14.November 2014 ** Hallenbad Spital/Pyhrn
Veranstalter:BezirksSportausschu® Kirchdorf+Griin Weil3 Micheldorf

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Klassenwertung
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Kinder | w.25m Freistil*2006/junger

P
POWOONOUAWNE

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1 JOAST Esther
11 STOLLBERGER Rosalie
7 REBHANDL Lena-Marie
5 RIPFL Heidi
6 KLINSER Lara
2 PERNKPOPF Seline
15 ZINNEBNER Emilia
8 HOLZER Eva
19 ANTENSTEINER Anna
3 WEILGUNI Lena
13 BERGER Solveig
9 BRINEK Elena
4 GRESSENBAUER Magdalena
18 RATAIJ Ronja
17 HUMMELBERGER Miranda
14 STUMMER Elisabeth
10 EDTBAUER Julia
12 DRINGENBERG Greta

Kinder | m.25m Freistil*2006/jlinger

P
POWOONOUAWNE

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

20 DJORDJEVIC Dejan

35 NEUMANN Johannes

37 ANTESTEINER Patrick

43 BREITENBAUMER Markus
36 KRENN Torsten

33 GLANZER Nikolas

34 EGGL Michael

21 FRUHWIRTH Raphael

22 REIFMULLER Jeremias

23 GRESSENBAUER Matthias
31 ANTENSTEINER Leon

25 SCHMEIRL Kilian

27 HEIM Ulrich

39 HEIM Florian

41 NIER Jakob

26 KIRCHWEGER Simon

30 MELCHERT Sebastian

29 BRIZIC Daniel

24 FASCHING Niklas

42 ANGERER Niklas

38 PRENTNER Lukas

40 HUMPL Florian

32 PATZL Nikolas

28 LICHTENWOHRER Alexander

VS Spital/Pyhrn

VS Rosenau

VS Windischgarsten
VS Windischgarsten
VS Spital/Pyhrn

VS Rosenau

VS Spital/Pyhrn

VS Windischgarsten
VS Rosenau

VS Windischgarsten
VS Mitterweng

VS Rosenau

VS Spital/Pyhrn

VS Windischgarsten
VS Windischgarsten
VS Windischgarsten
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
MusikVolkssch.Klaus

VS Windischgarsten
VS Rosenau

VS Spital/Pyhrn
VS Spital/Pyhrn
VS Steyrling

VS Windischgarsten
VS Spital/Pyhrn
VS Mitterweng

VS Windischgarsten
VS Rosenau

VS Windischgarsten
VS Spital/Pyhrn
VS Mitterweng

VS Mitterweng

VS Windischgarsten
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
VS Steyrling

VS Windischgarsten
VS Rosenau

VS Spital/Pyhrn
VS Windischgarsten
VS Rosenau

VS Windischgarsten

VO NOOWOOWAOAENNNNOONO OO
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27.50
29.59
31.16
31.22
31.61
33.31
33.99
36.30
36.50
37.13
39.78
41.42
41.58
42.33
42.92
43.15
43.40
50.73

26.10
27.42
29.83
29.93
30.36
30.48
31.35
31.65
32.26
33.35
34.27
34.37
34.80
36.26
37.28
37.86
38.92
39.93
42.73
43.91
45.65
46.25
49.21
56.05

0.00
2.09
3.66
3.72
4.11
581
6.49
8.80
9.00
9.63
12.28
13.92
14.08
14.83
15.42
15.65
15.90
23.23

0.00
1.32
3.73
3.83
4.26
4.38
5.25
5.55
6.16
7.25
8.17
8.27
8.70
10.16
11.18
11.76
12.82
13.83
16.63
17.81
19.55
20.15
23.11
29.95



Kinder 1l w.25m Brust*04/05

P
POWOONOOUAWNE

12
13
14
15
16

47 LIMBERGER Anna-Lena
51 KETCLER Eva

55 SCHNEPFLEITNER Michelle

58 STOLL Nadine

59 EIBL Bianca

50 PIESSLINGER Lisa-Marie
45 BAUMBERGER Vanessa
52 PERNER Emma

57 BRIENDL Magdalena
46 ZIEFLE Melissa

49 HORKY Leonie

60 ECKHART Stefanie

53 POLSTERER Natalie

54 ANTENSTEINER Lea
48 LEHNER Anna

56 NARNLEITNER Denise

Kinder Il m.25m Brust*04/05

=
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=

72 SCHOBER Julian

71 SCHEUCHENPFLUG Paul
69 HOFBAUER Matteo
68 STUMMER Lorenz
63 STURZER Marlin

70 ECKHART Manuel
67 HEFTBERGER Philip
61 HASANI Endrit

64 HOLZMULLER Rafael
66 ROHRAUER Dominik
65 WIESINGER Florian

Kinder Il w.25m Freistil*04/05

P
POWOONOUAWNER

12
13
14
15
16

81 LOGER Michaela

89 SANTNER Laura

77 MAIRHOFER Johanna
87 POLTERAUER Lena

84 GROR Klara

80 ECKHART Stefanie

76 EGGER Angelika

83 HOFFMANN Victoria
73 GRESSENBAUER Teresa
86 SCHONEMANN Anika

79 GRESSENBAUER Michaela

82 WEISZ Viktoria

74 KRCA Dajana

88 LOTZ Hanna

85 ZIEFLE Melissa

75 NARNLEITNER Denise

Kinder 11 m.25m Freistil*04/05,

1

2
3
4
5
5

99 EDLER Claudio

90 ECKHART Manuel
107 HASANI Endrit

93 AIGNER Moritz
101 GORSCH Raimund
106 PERNKOPF Marius

NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
HS 1 Windischgarsten
V'S Rosenau

VS Mitterweng

VS Steyrling

NMS 1 Kirchdorf
V'S Rosenau

VS Windischgarsten
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
VS Spital/Pyhrn
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
V'S Rosenau

VS Steyrling
MusikVolkssch.Klaus

VS Rosenau

VS Steyrling
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
V'S Rosenau

NMS 1 Kirchdorf
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
VS Steyrling
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
VS Steyrling

VS Steyrling

VS Steyrling

VS Windischgarsten
VS Windischgarsten
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
VS Windischgarsten
VS Windischgarsten
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
VS Spital/Pyhrn

NMS 1 Kirchdorf

VS Rosenau

VS Rosenau

HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
VS Spital/Pyhrn

VS Windischgarsten
VS Spital/Pyhrn
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
MusikVolkssch.Klaus

HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
MusikVolkssch.Klaus
VS Windischgarsten
VS Spital/Pyhrn

V'S Rosenau
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25.60
26.60
28.02
29.07
29.12
29.36
30.48
30.80
31.28
32.65
32.99
33.14
33.55
34.38
35.30
46.48

27.85
27.95
29.62
31.22
33.49
33.59
33.68
35.89
43.28
43.54
51.62

19.08
19.80
20.01
24.47
25.82
26.05
27.76
29.59
30.40
30.48
31.80
32.21
32.53
33.79
37.84
47.42

21.85
24.07
24.53
24.64
25.26
25.26

0.00
1.00
2.42
3.47
3.52
3.76
4.88
5.20
5.68
7.05
7.39
7.54
7.95
8.78
9.70
20.88

0.00
0.10
1.77
3.37
5.64
574
5.83
8.04
15.43
15.69
23.77

0.00
0.72
0.93
5.39
6.74
6.97
8.68
10.51
11.32
11.40
12.72
13.13
13.45
14.71
18.76
28.34

0.00
2.22
2.68
2.79
3.41
3.41



7 100 HEFTBERGER Philip

8

96

RETSCHITZEGGER Bernhard

9 105 STUMMER Benedikt

10
11
12
13
14

95
103
104

GLANZER Samuel
SCHURRER Felix
LINDBICHLER Stefan

102 WASER Marco

94

COLOVIC Viktor

Schiler | w.50m Brust*02/2003

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

108
115
111
121
124
116
120
113

GRUNDNER Tina
TRINKO Emily
ROHREGGER Anja
HEIM Annika
STRICK Katharina
MAYR Martina
HYSENI Lyra
PRENTNER Lisa-Maria

110 ANDREUZZI Ines

119

MAIRHOFER Clara

112 ANTENSTEINER Julia

123
114
109
126
122

BOSKOVIC Sylvia
KEMPTNER Simone
KALR Elisa
MAIRHOFER Leonie
GRUBER Jana

117 AMMERER Katharina

118
125

RUMPLMAYR Selina
ESSENMACHER Lisa-Marie

Schiller | m.50m Brust*02/2003
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130
131
129
128
133

CHIMANI Sebastian
HOLZMULLER Stefan
SCHARDT Simon
KALCHMAYR Martin
MURSELI Besmir

Schiler 11 w.50m Brust*00/2001

=

2
3
4
5
6
7

138

HANKE Anna

139 WALLERBERGER Stefanie

140
137
135
141
136

BERGER Nikola

RAINDL Kathrin

SEJDIU Anita
GEGENLEITHNER Viktoria
SOLLRADL Victoria

Schiler 1l m.50m Brust*90/2001

1 142 ZAMECEK Paul
2 144 KREINDL Patrick

Schiler | w.50m Kraul*02/2003

1

2
3
4
5

157
145
160
148
146

TRINKO Emily
ZAMECEK Angela
KOLLER Kristina
GRUNDNER Tina
STRICK Katharina

VS Steyrling

VS Spital/Pyhrn
VS Windischgarsten
VS Windischgarsten
VS Spital/Pyhrn
VS Windischgarsten
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
VS Windischgarsten

BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
HS 1 Windischgarsten
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
HS 1 Windischgarsten
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
NMS 1 Kirchdorf

HS 1 Windischgarsten
NMS 1 Kirchdorf

HS 1 Windischgarsten
HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
NMS 1 Kirchdorf

BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf

BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf

BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
HS 1 Windischgarsten

BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf

BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
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26.51
26.67
26.78
27.45
30.21
30.74
31.30
31.53

47.03
48.83
52.59
53.04
53.06
53.14
53.75
54.69
54.93
55.55
55.65
59.93
1:01.08
1:03.12
1:06.12
1:07.25
1:08.97
1:13.30
1:20.99

54.59
1:02.03
1:08.14
1:19.98
1:39.78

46.72
50.67
50.92
51.68
59.40
1:00.38
1:03.80

44.41
55.18

38.27
38.92
42.71
44.05
44.56

4.66
4.82
4.93
5.60
8.36
8.89
9.45
9.68

0.00
1.80
5.56
6.01
6.03
6.11
6.72
7.66
7.90
8.52
8.62
12.90
14.05
16.09
19.09
20.22
21.94
26.27
33.96

0.00
7.44
13.55
25.39
45.19

0.00
3.95
4.20
4.96
12.68
13.66
17.08

0.00
10.77

0.00
0.65
4.44
5.78
6.29



6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

Schiler 1

156 MAIRHOFER Clara
150 HEBENSTREIT Leah
152 HUMPL Eva

158 STALLINGER Nicole
159 BOSKOVIC Sylvia
161 HEBENSTREIT Anna
154 KROPPELBAUER Nina
151 KUSCHE Pauline

147 CHIS lzabella

155 REIDINGER Verena
149 SCHWARZ Lisa-Marie
153 RUMPLMAYR Laura

m.50m Kraul*02/2003

Schiler 1

175 WANKMULLER Florian

178 KALTENBRUNNER Klemens

171 FESTBAUM Tobias
170 KOBLER Franz

179 HE Sheng

163 LEONFELLNER Philip
167 CHIMANI Sebastian
168 DUTZLER Martin
166 POLZ Markus

177 SOLIJIC Ermin

180 TAUSCH Simon
172 SEJDIU Aid

164 HOLZINGER Cevin
165 MEMIS Yusuf

169 OSMANI Lorenz

| w.50m Kraul*00/2001
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Schiler 1

185 RASSAM Christel

186 KUNTNER-HOCHL. Nina
184 ROSENBERGER Christina
183 BERGER Miriam

181 DIVKOVIC Franziska

182 MATEI VLAD Magda

| m.50m Kraul*00/2001

P
POWOONOUAWNE

12
13
14

188 GOSSWEINER Valentin
189 MAYR David

194 WINDISCHBAUER Stefan
190 DJOKOVIC Dorian
196 GALIJASEVIC Benjamin
198 VOGE Michael

187 ZAMECEK Paul

192 ZIEGLER Moritz

197 DREIER Elias

191 AMMERER Simon

200 PLURSCH Lukas

195 SEVER Talha

199 HUMER Markus

193 SCHONGRUBER Arwin

Damen Allg.KI.100m Brust*84/96

1

202 SONNLEITHNER Tanja

BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.

HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf

BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf

HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.

HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
NMS 1 Kirchdorf

HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
HS 1 Windischgarsten
NMS 1 Kirchdorf

HS 1 Windischgarsten
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.

Spital/Pyhrn
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89

44 .97
45.09
45.26
45.69
45.79
47.16
53.09
55.36
1:05.79
1:06.04
1:06.78
1:07.36

38.84
41.15
44.49
45.32
48.11
51.28
51.37
52.92
54.62
54.85
56.98
1:01.63
1:01.72
1:07.34
1:29.24

37.99
40.80
41.63
43.79
44.72
52.17

32.12
34.13
34.17
34.76
38.09
38.25
40.19
40.62
41.91
42.74
47.75
51.98
53.05
1:07.50

1:52.99

6.70
6.82
6.99
7.42
7.52
8.89
14.82
17.09
27.52
27.77
28.51
29.09

0.00
2.31
5.65
6.48
9.27
12.44
12.53
14.08
15.78
16.01
18.14
22.79
22.88
28.50
50.40

0.00
2.81
3.64
5.80
6.73
14.18

0.00
2.01
2.05
2.64
5.97
6.13
8.07
8.50
9.79
10.62
15.63
19.86
20.93
35.38

0.00



Damen AK 100mBrust*83/alter

1
2

203 ZINNEBNER Michaela
228 WALDHUBER Andrea

Herren Allg.KIl.100mBrust*84/96

1
2

204 SONNLEITHNER Philipp
226 BAIERL Wolfgang

Herren AK 100 m Brust*83/alter

1

229 BAIERL Christian

Herren Allg.Kl.100mKraul*84/96

1
2

208 SONNLEITHNER Philipp
207 BAIERL Wolfgang

Herren AK 100m Kraul*83/4lter

1

210 BAIERL Christian

Staffel Volksschiler*2003/jlinger 4x25 Meter
211 Trinko/Hebenstreit/Chiman/Festbaum

O©oo~NOULh~WNPRE

215 Polterauer/Stummer/Santner/Colovic

218 Schober/Antensteiner/Pernkopf/Gressenbauer

213 Ripfl/Lindbichler/Breindl/Glanzer

227 Lehner/Pieslinger/Heftberger/Scheuchenpflug

223 Gorsch/Horky/Retschitzegger/Weisz
216 Stummer/Djordjevic/Holzer/Aigner
217 Weilguni/Glanzer/Rebhandl/Niel3

222 Breitenbaumer/zinnebner/Eggl/Joast

Staffel Hauptschiler*2002/élter- 4x50 Meter

1 221 Hanke/Rassam/Zamecek/Windischbauer
2 224 Gossweiner/Galijasevic-Strick-Berger
3 225 Ziegler/Wankmiiller/Andreuzzi/Mayr
4 219 Antensteiner/Plursch/Humer/Rohregger

229 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 206

timing + resulting
sportstiming-hinterreiter
www.sportstiming-hinterreiter.at

hinte

~ | 70
- --l

(-]

-

HS 1 Windischgarsten
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.

Landjugend Windischg
OTB Micheldorf

OTB Micheldorf

Landjugend Windischg
OTB Micheldorf

OTB Micheldorf

BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
VS Windischgarsten 2
VS Rosenau

VS Windischgarsten 3
VS Steyrling

VS Spital 2

VS Windischgarsten 4
VS Windischgarsten 1
VS Spital

BRG/BORG Kirchdorf
HS 2 Rémerfeld Wdg.
HS 2 Romerfeld Wdg.2
HS 1 Windischgarsten

74
64

94
84

63

94
84

63

1:49.26
1:49.35

1:41.03
1:42.61

1:55.92

1:32.64
1:38.54

1:28.06

1:27.26
1:55.16
2:04.97
2:06.20
2:08.46
2:10.97
2:13.28
2:20.00
2:22.18

2:42.21
3:01.77
3:14.37
3:30.53

0.00
0.09

0.00
1.58

0.00

0.00
5.90

0.00

0.00
27.90
37.71
38.94
41.20
43.71
46.02
52.74
54.92

0.00
19.56
32.16
48.32



